
Kindl



Design and durability — in tandem

Take on the high demands of healthcare with a collection created to make every guest feel good.  
From clinic lobbies to patient rooms, Kindl delivers an on-trend blend of form and features that  
answer the call of today’s caring spaces. 
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California born and bred

 
We’re a leading manufacturer of commercial solutions in the U.S. — and #1 in task chairs. From tables and 
lounge to screens and more, we’ve been the go-to destination for comprehensive, build-to-order solutions
for over 25 years. We combine award-winning design with the fastest lead times around, and our design 
and planning services can turn product innovation into your space inspiration. We’re able to build almost 
any specification you want, deliver it when you need it, and offer a level of value no one can match. It’s all 
part of our indie California spirit and drive to be the one place you go for all of your spaces.



Ready for any shift

Kindl gives you the rugged reliability to stand up in high-traffic spaces — without sacrificing 
design. The broad statement of line features sleek arched frames, soft contoured cushions 
and array of customizable options to let you create and coordinate endlessly. 

Discreet clean-out, glass-filled nylon arm caps, optional underside splash guard and more means this collection stands up 
to high use and heavy cleaning protocols. Field-replaceable parts keep Kindl up and running with minimal interruptions.
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Glass-filled nylon arm cap Wall-saver legsFloating seatback Discreet clean-out
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Versatile. Durable. Cleanable. 

And, of course, comfortable for every guest. Kindl is a collection designed 
from the ground up to deliver the peace of mind (and piece of design) 
modern healthcare and high-use spaces demand.



MODEL
2080 NH SW21  
21" Guest Chair   

2080 NH SW30 
30" Bariatric

2080 NH SW42
42" Bariatric

2082 SW42 CN2 
2-Seat Freespan

2084 SW42
2-Seat Preconfigured

Height 33.94 33.94 33.94 33.94 33.94
Width 24.25 33.25 45.25 45.25 46.75
Depth 25.44 25.44 25.44 25.44 24.44
Arm Height 
(Height of Arms From Floor)

25.95 25.95 25.95  25.95 25.95

Arm Height 
(From Seat to Top of Arm)

7.54 7.54 7.54 7.54 7.54

Width Between Arms 20.5 29.5 41.5 41.5 43
Seat Width 21.14 30.08 42.08 42.21 43.52
Seat Depth 18.67 18.67 18.67 18.67 18.67
Seat Height 18.39 18.39 18.39 18.39 18.39
Back Height 15.52 15.52 15.52 15.52 15.52
COM  
(Single Upholstery) 1.75 yd 3 yd 3.25 yd 3.25 yd 3.25 yd
COM  
(Multiple Upholstery)
   Seat
   Back

.90 yd
1.20 yd

1.15 yd
1.90 yd

1.6 yd
2.0 yd

1.75 yd
1.75 yd

1.75 yd
1.75 yd

COL  
(Single Upholstery) 36 sq ft 60 sq ft 65 sq ft 65 sq ft 65 sq ft
COL  
(Multiple Upholstery)
   Seat
   Back

16 yd
20 yd

23 yd
30 yd

30 yd
35 yd

30 yd
35 yd

30 yd
35 yd

Weight 39.4 lb 47.3 lb 60.7 lb 63.5 lb 72.7 lb
Weight Capacity Warranty 500 lb 600 lb 750 lb 750 lb 750 lb

Dimensions are in inches.

For more information, please visit us at sitonit.net • tel (888) 274-8664 • fax (714) 995-4855 • sales@sitonit.net • 6415 Katella Avenue, Cypress, CA 90630
SitOnIt Seating and Kindl are trademarks or registered trademarks of Exemplis LLC. ©2025 Exemplis LLC.  Form No. C6794  Printed in USA.  #250408

FRONT COVER TEXTILES: CF Stinson Criss Cross 2.0 Rain (seat), CF Stinson Dynamic Paintbrush (back)

Specifications

Metal finishes

Graphite Silver Metallic

Arm cap finishes

Black Fog

Tabletop finishes
GRADE 1

BlackCabinet
Maple

Folkstone 
Grey

SandalwoodWalnut 
Amati

White Classic 
Linen

Crisp Linen Platinum

GRADE 2
 

Skyline
Walnut

Colombian 
Walnut

Manitoba 
Maple

Field ElmTuscan 
Walnut

Grey Elm

Portico TeakSteel MeshNeo 
Walnut

Uptown 
Walnut

Kingswood 
Walnut

Designer 
White

Frosty  
White

Grey

MODEL
2086 TTL4  
90° Corner Table   

2086 TTL1
Center In-Line

Height 25.95 25.95
Width 31.50 23.49
Depth 32.98 25.48
Arm Height (Height 
of Arms From Floor)

25.95 25.95

Tabletop Thickness .75 .75
Table Width 30 21.25
Table Depth 30 22.5
Table Height 15.88 15.88
Weight 38.5 lb 29.8 lb

Dimensions are in inches. 


