Kindl





California born and bred

We're a leading manufacturer of commercial solutions in the U.S. — and #1 in task chairs. From tables and lounge to screens and more, we've been the go-to destination for comprehensive, build-to-order solutions for over 25 years. We combine award-winning design with the fastest lead times around, and our design and planning services can turn product innovation into your space inspiration. We're able to build almost any specification you want, deliver it when you need it, and offer a level of value no one can match. It's all part of our indie California spirit and drive to be the one place you go for all of your spaces.

Design and durability — in tandem

Take on the high demands of healthcare with a collection created to make every guest feel good. From clinic lobbies to patient rooms, Kindl delivers an on-trend blend of form and features that answer the call of today's caring spaces.



Ready for any shift

Kindl gives you the rugged reliability to stand up in high-traffic spaces — without sacrificing design. The broad statement of line features sleek arched frames, soft contoured cushions and array of customizable options to let you create and coordinate endlessly.











Discreet clean-out, glass-filled nylon arm caps, optional underside splash guard and more means this collection stands up to high use and heavy cleaning protocols. Field-replaceable parts keep Kindl up and running with minimal interruptions.





Wall-saver legs Discreet clean-out



Specifications















MODEL	2080 NH SW21 21" Guest Chair	2080 NH SW30 30" Bariatric	2080 NH SW42 42" Bariatric	2082 SW42 CN2 2-Seat Freespan	2084 SW42 2-Seat Preconfigured
Height	33.94	33.94	33.94	33.94	33.94
Width	24.25	33.25	45.25	45.25	46.75
Depth	25.44	25.44	25.44	25.44	24.44
Arm Height (Height of Arms From Floor)	25.95	25.95	25.95	25.95	25.95
Arm Height (From Seat to Top of Arm)	7.54	7.54	7.54	7.54	7.54
Width Between Arms	20.5	29.5	41.5	41.5	43
Seat Width	21.14	30.08	42.08	42.21	43.52
Seat Depth	18.67	18.67	18.67	18.67	18.67
Seat Height	18.39	18.39	18.39	18.39	18.39
Back Height	15.52	15.52	15.52	15.52	15.52
COM (Single Upholstery)	1.75 yd	3 yd	3.25 yd	3.25 yd	3.25 yd
COM (Multiple Upholstery) Seat Back	.90 yd 1.20 yd	1.15 yd 1.90 yd	1.6 yd 2.0 yd	1.75 yd 1.75 yd	1.75 yd 1.75 yd
COL (Single Upholstery)	36 sq ft	60 sq ft	65 sq ft	65 sq ft	65 sq ft
COL (Multiple Upholstery) Seat Back	16 yd 20 yd	23 yd 30 yd	30 yd 35 yd	30 yd 35 yd	30 yd 35 yd
Weight	39.4 lb	47.3 lb	60.7 lb	63.5 lb	72.7 lb
Weight Capacity Warranty	500 lb	600 lb	750 lb	750 lb	750 lb
Dimensions are in inches.					

MODEL	2086 TTL4 90° Corner Table	2086 TTL1 Center In-Line
Height	25.95	25.95
Width	31.50	23.49
Depth	32.98	25.48
Arm Height (Height of Arms From Floor)	25.95	25.95
Tabletop Thickness	.75	.75
Table Width	30	21.25
Table Depth	30	22.5
Table Height	15.88	15.88
Weight	38.5 lb	29.8 lb
D:		

Dimensions are in inches.

Dimensions are in inches.

Tabletop finishes

GRADE 1









Cabinet Black Maple



Grey

GRADE 2

















Metal finishes



Fog

Graphite Silver Metallic







Tuscan Manitoba Walnut

Uptown









Grey















SitOnIt • Seating®

FRONT COVER TEXTILES: CF Stinson Criss Cross 2.0 Rain (seat), CF Stinson Dynamic Paintbrush (back)